
171 GMS Racing 23 2068 0 0 0 166

172 GMS Racing 2 2059 -9 9 3 265

173 GMS Racing 21 2056 -12 3 2 225

174 ThorSport Racing 98 2055 -13 1 3 191

175 GMS Racing 26 2049 -19 6 0 21

176 ThorSport Racing 88 2044 -24 5 1 90

177 ThorSport Racing 99 2037 -31 7 1 141

178 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2033 -35 4 4 27

179 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 2033 -35 0 1 222

1710 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 2031 -37 2 0 50

1711 Front Row Motorsports 138 487 -1581 1544 0 02

1712 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 481 -1587 6 0 00

1613 GMS Racing 24 435 -1633 46 2 01

1714 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 406 -1662 29 0 00

1715 DGR-Crosley 15 405 -1663 1 0 00

1716 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 382 -1686 23 0 00

1717 ThorSport Racing 13 366 -1702 16 0 01

1718 Niece Motorsports 45 339 -1729 27 0 00

1719 Niece Motorsports 40 321 -1747 18 0 00

1720 Hill Motorsports 56 287 -1781 34 0 00

1721 Niece Motorsports 44 276 -1792 11 0 01

1722 AM Racing 22 263 -1805 13 0 00

1623 On Point Motorsports 30 259 -1809 4 0 00

1724 Young's Motorsports 02 258 -1810 1 0 00

1725 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 222 -1846 36 0 00

1726 Young's Motorsports 20 221 -1847 1 0 00

1527 CR7 Motorsports 9 207 -1861 14 0 00

1728 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 205 -1863 2 0 00

1129 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 188 -1880 17 0 00

1730 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 175 -1893 13 0 00

1231 Roper Racing 04 161 -1907 14 0 00

1532 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 161 -1907 0 0 00

533 Niece Motorsports 142 141 -1927 20 0 01

634 Henderson Motorsports 75 140 -1928 1 0 00

1035 DGR-Crosley 17 132 -1936 8 0 00

1536 CMI Motorsports 49 105 -1963 27 0 00

1737 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 104 -1964 1 0 00

638 NEMCO Motorsports 8 98 -1970 6 0 00

1439 Norm Benning Racing 6 85 -1983 13 0 00

840 Cram Enterprises 41 84 -1984 1 0 00

641 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 79 -1989 5 0 00

942 CMI Motorsports 183 60 -2008 19 0 00

643 FDNY Racing 28 39 -2029 21 0 00

244 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 13 -2055 26 0 00

145 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -2063 8 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -2068 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -2068 0 0 00

Rank NxtPointsTrk # Ldr Race Wins Playoff Pts

Owner Points Following Race # 17

Bristol Motor Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Thursday, 9/17/2020 @ 09:45 PM Eastern
UNOFFICIALUNOFFICIAL

23rd Annual UNOH 200 presented by Ohio
Logistics

Owner AttemptsStage Wins


